
Pueblo of Isleta 
Tribal Environmental Emergency Response Contact Information 

1. Call Emergency Dispatch, available 24/7: 

Emergency Dispatch 505-869-3030 
Alternate mobile number for POI Emergency Dispatch 505-382-1512 

2. Call until a live person is reached: 

Title Name Office Number Mobile Number 

Environmental 

Specialist, Water 

Quality Control Officer 

Ramona Montoya 505-869-7565 505-263-5425 

Water Resources 

Manager 

Andrew Sweetman 505-869-7566 505-228-4316 

 

3. E-mail Notification 

Governor Eugene Jiron Eugene.Jiron@isletapueblo.com 

1st Lieutenant Governor Charles Jojola Charles.Jojola@isletapueblo.com 

2nd Lieutenant Governor vacant  

Environmental Specialist Ramona Montoya Ramona.Montoya@isletapueblo.com 

Environmental Technician Heaven Lucero Heaven.Lucero@isletapueblo.com 

Chief of Police Victor Rodriguez Victor.Rodriguez@isletapueblo.com 

Department of Natural Resources 

Director 

Clint Lente Clint.Lente@isletapueblo.com 

Water Resources Manager Andrew Sweetman Andrew.Sweetman@isletapueblo.com 

Public Works Director Edwin Jaramillo Edwin.Jaramillo@isletapueblo.com 

Transportation Services Director Merrill Yazzie Merrill.Yazzie@isletapueblo.com 

Transportation Services Manager James Weldon James.Weldon@isletapueblo.com 
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